


Item Number
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Part Number

000000-00
760969-00
760999-00
000000-00
330072-97
770235

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
248479-01
000000-00
000000-00
860073-03
000000-00
720945-00
860079-03
720947-00
000000-00
283513-00
720950-00
760261-00
720952-00
720953-00
000000-00
000000-00
720956-00
720957-00

PartsList for 4024 Type 4

Description

No Longer Available
FIELD

SWITCH

No Longer Available
CORD/10 FT/18-2
CORD PROTECTOR
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
HOUSING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WASHER

No Longer Available
SCREW

CIRCLIP

SPINDLE

No Longer Available
SPRING

FORK

WASHER

SPACER

LEVER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PLATE,CORK
ROLLER
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Item Number

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
720961-00
000000-00
283516-00
000000-00
720965-00
575217-00
330003-17
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
720973-00
000000-00
720975-00
000000-00
000000-00
248422-05
720979-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 4024 Type 4

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WASHER

No Longer Available
BEARING

No Longer Available
WASHER

GEAR & ROLLER
BEARING,BALL
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PULLEY

No Longer Available
ROLLER,FRONT
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
COVER
BEARING,BALL
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Item Number

54
55
56
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
81
82
83

Part Number

000000-00
949896-11
249437-00
720984-00
720985-00
720986-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
379684

000000-00
283943-00
000000-00
330019-18
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
249304-00
249118-01
249411-00
760219-00
720990-00
000000-00
249221-00
000000-00
247600-00
247601-00

PartsList for 4024 Type 4

Description

No Longer Available
SCREW

SCREW

STONE

GASKET

SPRING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CABLE CLAMP
No Longer Available
LEAD,270MM BLUE
No Longer Available
SCREW,PLASTITE
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CONNECTOR
KNOB

NUT

SCREW
BRACKET,EXT.
No Longer Available
WASHER

No Longer Available
GASKET

GASKET
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PartsList for 4024 Type 4

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required

84 234900-02 PLUG 120V 2WIRE 1
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